
2018-2019  

Varsity Football Schedule 

 
 

Sat, Aug. 18 @ Perry (Cupples Stadium) scrimmage 10:00 a.m. 

Sat., Aug. 25 @ South Side Beaver 12:00 p.m. 

Fri., Aug. 31 @ OLSH (Moon Stadium) 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 7 @ Union 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 14 vs. Cornell 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 21 @ Char Houston 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 28 vs Northgate (Homecoming) 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 5 @ Rochester 7:30 p.m. 

Sat, Oct. 13 @ Canevin (Keystone Oaks) 7:00 p.m. 

Fri, Oct. 19 vs. Laurel 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 26 vs. Riverview (Senior Night) 7:00 p.m. 

 

   

 

 


